IDEA HOPE

HP-01 (Black Bear)

2025-2026 Bus Routes

Mr. Cannon- Driver

HP-02 (Red Rooster)

Stop Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop EARLY RELEASE
1 |Preserve at Sable Park (3733 Chios Island 6:45 AM 3:48 PM 1:48 PM
2 |Woodbury Apts. Grand Regency 6:50 AM 3:58 PM 1:58 PM
3 |Ideal Supermarket ( parking lot) 7:05 AM 4:12 PM 2:12PM
4 |7438 Palm River Rd -3 4:20 PM 2:20PM
5 |Bristol Bay (4821 Bristol Bay Way) 4:27 PM 2:27PM

Mrs. Davis - Driver

HP-03 (Blue Whale)

Stop Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop EARLY RELEASE
1 |11717 Mango Cross - Dog Park 6:40 AM 4:25 PM 2:25PM
2 14316 Clewis Ave (corner stop) 6:48 AM 4:02 PM 2:02PM
3 |Stop & Save (4801 Clewis Ave) 6:50 AM 4:10 PM 2:05PM
4 |Springhill Missionary Baptist Church 4:00 PM 2:00 PM
5 |Chelsea Baptist Church (7225 E Chelsea St) 3:55PM 1:55PM
6 |Grant Park N 54th St & 32nd Ave 3:50 PM 1:50 PM

Ms. Butler-Driver

HP-04 (Silver Fox)

Stop Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop EARLY RELEASE
1 |Quick Car Wash (4990 E Busch Blvd) 7:00 AM 4:13 PM 2:13PM
2 |Dollar General (7850 N 56th St) 7:10 AM 3:57 PM 1:57 PM
3 N 50th St & E Puritan Ave 7:13 AM 3:55PM 1:55 PM
4 |N 50th St & E Pocahontas Ave 7:18 AM 3:50 PM 1:50 PM
5 |N43rd & E Henry St 3:45PM 1:45PM

Bus # Stop Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop EARLY RELEASE
1 |Ray Charles Blvd & Governor St 6:45 AM 4:19 PM 2:19PM
2 |N Rome Ave & Main St 6:56 AM 4:17 PM 2:17PM
3 |N Rome Ave & St. Louis 6:58 AM 4:10 PM 2:10 PM
4 |Republica De Cuba Way(across the street) 7:11 AM 3:55PM 1:55PM
5 |E 26th Ave & 20th St 7:17 AM 3:53 AM 1:53PM |
6 |3838 N 29th St (First Bap College Hill) 7:23 AM 3:50 PM 1:50 PM
7 |Jackson Heights Apartments 7:26 AM 3:48 PM 1:48 PM
8 |37th Ave & Chelsea St 7:31 AM 3:45 PM 1:45PM |

Ms. Smith - Driver

HP-05 (Yellow Lion)

| Bus # Stop

Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop EARLY RELEASE
Brandy Wine Apartments (5029 N 40th St) 6:50 AM 3:48 PM 1:48 PM
Ace Cash Express (40th & Hillsborough 6:53 AM 3:50 PM 1:50 PM
Meridian Point Apartments (back gate) 7:10 AM 4:08 PM 2:08 PM
Highland Pines E 26th Ave & 48th St 7:25 AM 3:40 AM 1:40 PM

Mr. Reynoso - Driver

HP-12 (AM ONLY) (Checkered B!

lue Cat)

Bus Stop Location AM Stop
Grant Park N 54th St & 32nd Ave 7:45 AM
Bristol Bay (4821 Bristol Bay Way) 7:55 AM

Mrs. Davis - Driver

HP-13 (AM ONLY )(Checkered Giraffe)

| Stop

Bus Stop Location

AM Stop

N 43rd & E Henry St

Ms. Butler Driver

7:50 AM

EARLY RELEASE




